
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Klubi Tulemus
Mehed Kõrgushüpe

1 Andrei Malinovski 29.03.2007 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 1.70
1.55  1.60  1.65  1.70  1.75
   0       0       0       X0  XXX

2 Valeri Fedjušin 11.09.1960 Narva SVK 1.40
1.30  1.35  1.40  1.45
   0      0        0     XXX

PU16 Kõrgushüpe
1 Ilja Košelev 31.07.2011 Sillamäe SK SVENTA 1.80

1.50  1.55  1.60  1.65  1.70  1.75  1.80  1.85
    0      0       0      0        0      0       X0  XXX

PU14 Kõrgushüpe
1 Matvei Makarenkov 27.09.2012 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 1.50

1.30  1.35  1.40  1.45  1.50  1.55
    0     0       X0      0     XX0  XXX

2 Hendrik Metsatalu 24.02.2012 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 1.50
1.35  1.40  1.45  1.50  1.55
  0        0     XX0  XX0  XXX

3 Risto Rajasaar 20.01.2012 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 1.45
   1.30  1.35  1.40  1.45  1.50
      0        0      X0    0     XXX

4 Artjom Apt 16.03.2012 KJK"Atleetika" 1.40
1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40  1.45
   0       0      X0      0   XX0      0     XXX

5 Daniil Jegorov 28.02.2014 Sillamäe SK SVENTA 1.25
1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30
    0     0       0        0    XXX      

6 Mark Meier 01.08.2014 Jõhvi Spordikool 1.15
 1.00  1.05  1.10  1.15  1.20
    0       0      0       0     XXX

7 Ivan Goits  29.01.2016 Jõhvi Spordikool 1.10
1.00  1.05  1.10  1.15
    0       0     X0   XXX

PU14 Teivashüpe
1 Risto Rajasaar 20.01.2012 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 2.90

1.80  1.90  2.00  2.10  2.20  2.30  2.40  2.50  2.60  2.70  2.80  2.90  3.00
    0      -       -       0        -     XX0      0        0      0      0      0       0      XXX

2 Robert Marhel 2.04.2013 Jõhvi Spordikool 2.30
1.70  1.80  1.90  2.00  2.10  2.20  2.30  2.40
    0      0       0      0        0      0        0    XXX

3 Karl-Kristjan Peenemaa 16.08.2013 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 2.20
1.70  1.80  1.90  2.00  2.10  2.20  2.30
     0     0       0       0       0       0     XXX

XXXIX Jõhvi Hüppajate päev
protokoll

Ahtme Kergejõustikuhall 13.12.2025.



PU12 Teivashüpe
1 Timur Marhel 05.06.2015 Jõhvi Spordikool 1.60

1.14  1.24  1.36  1.50  1.60  1.70
    0      0      X0     0        0    XXX

Mehed Kaugushüpe
1 Ilja Saikonen 05.07.2002 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 5.97

4.81  5.65  5.93  5.97
Andrei Malinovski 29.03.2007 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe NM
  x  x  x  x

PU16 Kaugushüpe
1 Gradimir Peshenev 06.09.2010 KJK"Atleetika" 5.96

5.85  5.96  5.65  5.90
2 Mihhail Žitkov 27.10.2010 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 5.61

  x    5.61   x  x
3 Ilja Khramkov 31.05.2010 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 4.97

  x  4.97  x  x
4 Vladimir Ring 15.04.2011 KJK"Atleetika" 3.26

3.26  2.84  2.70  2.89

PU14 Kaugushüpe
1 Gerd-Marten Pikkamäe 04.12.2012 Elite Sport SK Raasiku v. 5.30

4.92  x  5.05  5.30
2 Risto Rajasaar 20.01.2012 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 5.09

4.85  5.00  x  5.09
3 Hendrik Metsatalu 24.02.2012 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 4.54

  x  4.43  4.40  4.51
4 Matvei Makarenkov 27.09.2012 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 4.49

4.65  4.25  4.49  x
5 Robert Marhel 2.04.2013 Jõhvi Spordikool 4.23

3.87  4.00  4.23  4.03
6 Artjom Apt 16.03.2012 KJK"Atleetika" 4.18

4.18  3.92  3.77
7 Karl-Kristjan Peenemaa 16.08.2013 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 4.01

4.00  3.83  4.01  3.98
8 Jevgeni Gratšjov 16.01.2014 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 3.73

3.50  3.33  3.73  3.56
9 Artjom Podalenski 29.04.2013 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 3.31

  x  3.03  3.31  x
10 Mark Meier 01.08.2014 Jõhvi Spordikool 3.29

2.98  3.29  3.28  3.24
11 Ivan Goits  29.01.2016 Jõhvi Spordikool 3.06

  x  2.86  3.06  2.88

Mehed Kolmikhüpe
1 Ilja Saikonen 05.07.2002 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 13.08

12.67  13.08  12.86  12.86
2 Aleksei Demidivitš 25.12.2003 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 12.69

12.27  12.69  x  x
3 Andrei Malinovski 29.03.2007 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 12.32

12.27  12.17  12.32



PU14 Kolmik
1 Gerd-Marten Pikkamäe 04.12.2012 Elite Sport SK Raasiku v. 10.80

  x  x  10.10  10.80
2 Matvei Makarenkov 27.09.2012 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 10.55

10.39  10.55  9.94  x
3 Robert Marhel 2.04.2013 Jõhvi Spordikool 9.19

8.78  x  9.19  x
4 Jevgeni Gratšjov 16.01.2014 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 8.11

  x  7.58  8.11  7.91

Naised Kõrgushüpe
1 Kaisa Kuragin 10.05.2007 KJK Lõunalõvi /Võru linn 1.65

1.50  1.55  1.60  1.65  1.70
   0      X0    X0    XX0   XXX

2 Juliana Korkiainen 30.05.2007 NPSK/Narvic 1.45
1.30  1.35  1.40  1.45  1.50
   0      0      X0       0    XXX

3 Karina Loginova 19.08.2007 NPSK/Narvic 1.45
1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40  1.45  1.50
   0       0      0       0       X0   XX0   XXX

TU 18 Kõrgushüpe
1 Ruslana Stepanenko 14.07.2008 KJK"Atleetika" 1.55

1.40  1.45  1.50  1.55  1.60
    0      0      0      XX0  XXX

2 Diana Bondarenko 8.04.2009 KJK"Atleetika" 1.35
1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40
    0     0       0        0      0      XX0  XXX

TU 16 Kõrgushüpe
1 Liana Muhhina 28.01.2010 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 1.55

1.35  1.40  1.45  1.50  1.55  1.60
    0       0      0      X0   XX0   XXX

2 Häli Tepper 28.04.2011 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 1.40
1.30  1.35  1.40  1.45
   0      0        0    XXX

3 Annabel Jõesaar 17.02.2011 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 1.25
1.25  1.30
   0     XXX

TU14 Kõrgushüpe
1 Yevheniia Pyvovar 13.01.2013 KJK "Visa" 1.55

1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40  1.45  1.50  1.55  1.60
   0       0       0       0      0        0     X0    XXX

2 Polina Sergejeva 25.02.2012 KJK"Atleetika" 1.50
1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40  1.45  1.50  1.55
   0       0      0         0       0   XX0   XXX

3 Marelle Küngas 17.05.2012 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 1.40
1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40  1.45
    0      0      X0      X0   XXX    

4 Julia Moleva 21.09.2012 KJK"Atleetika" 1.35
1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40
    0      0       0      0      XXX



5 Oleksandra Pyvovar 14.12.2014 KJK "Visa" 1.35
1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40
   0     X0      0      X0    XXX

6 Lee Küttis 26.11.2012 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 1.35
1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40
   0      0      X0     X0    XXX

7 Amelija Juryševa 06.01.2013 NPSK/Narvic 1.30
1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35
    0      0      X0      0    XXX

8 Angelina Nazarenko 04.03.2013 KJK"Atleetika" 1.30
1.05  1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35
    0       0    XX0  XX0   XX0   X0    XXX

9 Ksenia Rein 04.05.2012 KJK"Atleetika" 1.10
1.05  1.10  1.15
  0       0      XXX

Naised Teivashüpe
1 Liis Ude 16.08.1985 KJK VIKE/Rakvere 1.60

1.36  1.50  1.60  1.70
    0      0        0    XXX
Lea Saapar 22.03.1983 KJK VIKE/Rakvere NH
2.80
XXX

TU18 Teivashüpe
1 Mariia Avdusenko 17.02.2009 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 3.00

2.80  2.90  3.00  3.10
   0     X0       0    XXX

TU16 Teivashüpe
1 Emilie Lehtsaar 08.02.2010 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 1.90

1.80  1.90  2.00
  X0     0     XXX

TU14 Teivashüpe
1 Barbare Dzimistarishvili 02.09.2012 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 2.20

1.60  1.70  1.80  1.90  2.00  2.10  2.20  2.30
    0      0       0        0     X0    X0      0    XXX

TU12 Teivashüpe
1 Alina Võsu 28.08.2014 KJK"Atleetika" 1.60

1.14  1.24  1.36  1.50  1.60  1.70
  XX0    0    XX0    XX0    0    XXX

2 Kira Gubatsjova 13.08.2015 KJK"Atleetika" 1.24
1.14  1.24  1.36  
    0      X0   XXX

Naised Kaugushüpe
1 Anna Krivošei 19.01.2007 KJK"Atleetika" 4.72

4.54  4.57  4.72  4.50
2 Karina Loginova 19.08.2007 NPSK/Narvic 4.49

4.16  4.40  4.20  40.49
3 Juliana Korkiainen 30.05.2007 NPSK/Narvic 4.42



x  4.42  x  x

TU18 Kaugushüpe
1 Elnara Petunova 22.09.2009 KJK"Atleetika" 5.19

x  x  x  5.19
2 Ruslana Stepanenko 14.07.2008 KJK"Atleetika" 4.95

  x  4.95  x  4.91
3 Kristina Šutikova 22.03.2009 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 4.55

4.32  4.32  4.40  4.55
4 Diana Bondarenko 8.04.2009 KJK"Atleetika" 4.47

4.33  4.47  4.34  4.36
5 Kamilla Krjažova 13.11.2009 KJK"Atleetika" 3.74

3.50  3.44  3.74  x

TU16 Kaugushüpe
1 Helena Reelo 17.05.2011 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 5.03

4.95  4.96  5.03  4.89
2 Rebeka Jekimov 30.03.2010 Rae SK/Tallinn Rae vald 5.03

4.78  x  4.45  5.03
3 Daria Khramkova 31.05.2010 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 4.84

4.77  x  4.84  x
4 Liana Muhhina 28.01.2010 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 4.83

4.76  3.95  4.77  4.83
5 Laura Randle 26.12.2010 Rae SK/Tallinn Rae vald 4.65

  x  4.65  4.63  x
6 Emilie Lehtsaar 08.02.2010 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 4.55

4.38  4.55  4.49  4.50
7 Annabel Jõesaar 17.02.2011 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 4.29

  x  4.29  4.25  x
8 Häli Tepper 28.04.2011 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 4.00

  x  x  4.00  x

TU14 Kaugushüpe
1 Yevheniia Pyvovar 13.01.2013 KJK "Visa" 4.77

4.68  4.77  4.74  4.64
2 Polina Sergejeva 25.02.2012 KJK"Atleetika" 4.50

4.50  x  4.05  x
3 Marelle Küngas 17.05.2012 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 4.48

4.36  4.48  4.34  4.42
4 Liza Volkova 27.11.2013 KJK"Atleetika" 4.46

4.40  4.33  4.22  4.46
5 Amelija Juryševa 06.01.2013 NPSK/Narvic 4.39

  x  4.39  4.32  4.39
6 Lee Küttis 26.11.2012 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 3.99

3.71  3.67  x  3.99
7 Julia Moleva 21.09.2012 KJK"Atleetika" 3.88

  x  3.72  3.88  x
8 Barbare Dzimistarishvili 02.09.2012 KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 3.80

3.80  3.50  3.63  3.30
9 Angelina Nazarenko 04.03.2013 KJK"Atleetika" 3.78

  x  x  3.78  x
10 Oleksandra Pyvovar 14.12.2014 KJK "Visa" 3.76

3.76  3.65  3.76  3.72



11 Ksenia Rein 04.05.2012 KJK"Atleetika" 3.66
3.05  3.54  3.66  3.57

12 Jelizaveta Tarassova 10.02.2014 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 3.63
3.37  x  3.50  3.63

13 Anastassija Tihhonova 23.05.2012 KJK"Atleetika" 3.42
3.27  3.17  3.33  3.42

14 Anastasia Stepaniševa 03.08.2014 KJK"Atleetika" 3.30
  x  2.87  3.30  3.00

Naised Kolmikhüpe
1 Juliana Korkiainen 30.05.2007 NPSK/Narvic 10.56

10.03  10.07  x  10.56
2 Anna Krivošei 19.01.2007 KJK"Atleetika" 10.08

9.99  9.93  9.95  10.08
3 Karina Loginova 19.08.2007 NPSK/Narvic 9.85

9.42  8.70  9.85  9.84

TU18 Kolmikhüpe
1 Diana Bondarenko 8.04.2009 KJK"Atleetika" 9.61

  x  9.26  x  9.61

TU14 Kolmikhüpe
1 Liza Volkova 27.11.2013 KJK"Atleetika" 10.06

9.59  9.80  9.86  10.06
2 Amelija Juryševa 06.01.2013 NPSK/Narvic 9.55

9.11  9.29  9.32  9.55
3 Polina Sergejeva 25.02.2012 KJK"Atleetika" 9.54

9.01  9.54  x  x
4 Anastasia Karsukova 23.09.2012 KJK"Atleetika" 9.52

9.35  9.39  9.52  x
5 Angelina Muravjova 17.06.2013 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 9.10

8.89  9.10  8.89  8.73
6 Anastasia Stepaniševa 03.08.2014 KJK"Atleetika" 7.77

  x  7.77  x  x
7 Anastassija Tihhonova 23.05.2012 KJK"Atleetika" 7.57

  x  7.57  x  x
8 Adelina Beljajeva 03.08.2013 KJK"Kalev"Sillamäe 7.39

7.60  7.11  x  7.39

Peakohtunik:   Viktor Predbannikov

Protokollija:   Lilia Schmidt 

 


